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La Rémi Cavagna au cceur de la Loire
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Pl Dos
1 45
2 1
3 115
4 42
5 4
6 91
7 44
8 24
9 50

10 106

11 55

12 48

13 76

14 85

15 119

16 59

17 101

18 17

19 114

20 41

21 68

22 920

23 82

24 108

25 122

26 35

27 37

28 61

29 46

30 38

31 56

32 80

33 123

34 32

35 86

36 39

37 29

38 47

39 65

40 11

41 89

42 60

43 104

44 49

45 99

46 67

47 57

48 100

49 120

50 81

51 19

52 73

53 40

54 78

55 43

56 52

57 14

58 54

59 25

60 96

61 3

62 116

63 87

64 7

65 110

66 102

67 6

68 63

69 661

70 66

71 23

72 64

73 112

Nom-prénom

CHATELUS Axel
CAVAGNA Rémi
RONGERE Quentin
EVANS Toby
BANEGAS Alexandre
DELAVAUD Timothée
GEYSSANT Lucas
RICHARD Cedric
VANOTTI Paul
PROPHETE Corentin
COTTIER Anthony
PACE Guiseppe
VALADIER Hugo
VACHER Sébastien
BELLINA Michel
BONNEFOQY Nicolas
GRENOUILLET Julien
PILLENIERE Fabien

DUVERGER Pierre-baptiste

RAGEYS Nicolas
VALLIN Thomas
CHAMBARD Benjamin
TARANTOLA Louis
MOUNALUD Victor
SOULHAT Thibaud
EONO Yohan
ZANINETTI Camilla
PLATE Henri

DEL NEGRO Constance
FERNANDES Michel
REVAULT Marion
RABIER Raphael
IBOS Paul
GOETHALS Tanguy
BARBER Yann
VAXIVIERE Maxime
DELOUX Damien
LALLEMENT Antoine
MARCONNET Patrice
PERNOT Stephane
PELLEGRIN Alois
LEGRAND Arnaud
MARTINS José
MADET Benoit
STEFSGEN Wilhelm
BIZEBARD Adrien
NOEL Serge
COLLARD Christophe
CHASPOUL Patrick
PINEAU Dominique
ISSARTEL Gregory
CATHAUD Pierre
HELARY Kilian
PAGNON Eric
PARVERY Philippe
PARMENTIER Simon
BOCH Morgan
MARTIN Christian
ROQUES Daniel
MIOLANE Christian
GACHET Jeremie
CROSNIER Nicolas
DRIGEARD Jacques
DUMAS Jérémi
PERRET Jérome
SAINZ Andre
MURGUE Benoit
VERYEPE Thomas
TRESCARTES Vincent
ANDRE Didier
LEDUBY BASSET Erwan
JAMES Marylaure
BOUHET Baptiste

Club
CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C

C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE

MATERIEL VELO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM MATISSEO LES WATTS

LA ROUE DES GRAND BOIS
GMC 38 EF

TEAM LIFETRI

AVENIR BEAUZAC CYCLISME
C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE
ECSEL

VELO CLUB RAMBERTOIS
ASC MACOT LA PLAGNE

SS NIEULAISE
ECSEL

BELLERIVE SPORTS CYCLISTES
CLUB CYCLISTE LAGNIEU

ECCF
ROUE D'OR SANARYENNE
C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE

© STADE FRANCAIS

© GUC TRIATHLON
VC MONTBRISONAIS

© FOXYGENE COACHING
DYNAMIC VELO RIORGES
TEAM LIFETRI

ASPTT CLERMONT TRIATHLON

VC RIOM

AS DNL

LYON VAISE

ECLA

CC LAGNIEU

ROMYA

VELO SPORT THIERNOIS

TEAM CMV
C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE

LOIRE FOREZ CYCLOSPORT
CMA

VO2 TRIATHLON
ECSEL
BOISSEUIL UNION CYCLISTE

ASPTT HAUTE-LOIRE
PONTCHARRA SPORT CYCLO
CYCLO CLUB LES COPAINS
UNION CYCLISTE PESCHADOIRES
VELO SPORT THIERNOIS (VST)

SA CHATONNAY ST ANNE

© BELLERIVE SPORTS CYCLISTES

Cat
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LA REMI CAVAGNA

Temps

3h42'16,4
3h42'16,8
3h51'58,1
3h56'55,3
3h56'58,9
3h58'16,8
4h00'23,6
4h02'08,2
4h13'56,2
4h14'15,4
4h15'58,7
4h16'55,0
4h20'28,5
4h20'40,6
4h21'11,5
4h22'05,5
4h28'39,3
4h28'51,8
4h31'46,1
4h32'19,4
4h33'00,8
4h34'04,9
4h35'03,0
4h40'46,9
4h41'40,1
4h41'52,0
4h42'22,8
4h43'15,4
4h43'42,8
4h44'28,5
4h44'44,9
4h44'45,9
4h46'49,3
4h47'08,8
4h47'27,4
4h51'02,2
4h51'48,2
4h53'20,8
4h53'54,4
4h55'24,4
4h55'25,4
4h58'44,5
4h58'53,5
5h00'39,0
5h01'12,9
5h01'26,0
5h01'56,7
5h02'12,3
5h03'15,8
5h03'40,6
5h03'48,5
5h06'16,8
5h06'47,5
5h08'34,8
5h10'17,2
5h10'23,5
5h10'38,3
5h10'45,6
5h11'15,0
5h11'48,5
5h11'51,5
5h12'25,0
5h13'24,7
5h13'28,1
5h13'54,0
5h15'57,1
5h19'47,3
5h22'21,6
5h26'42,8
5h26'58,9
5h28'53,1
5h29'14,8
5h30'16,8

ROANNE

Ecart

204
3941,7
314'38,9
314'42,5
3 16'00,4
318'07,2
319'51,8
431'39,8
431'59,0
233423
334'38,6
338'12,1
338'24,2
338'55,1
a39'49,1
34622,9
3 46'35,4
34929,7
350'03,0
3 50'44,4
351'48,5
352'46,6
258'30,5
459'23,7
459'35,6
a 1h00'06,4
a 1h00'59,0
a 1h01'26,4
a 1h02'12,1
a 1h02'28,5
a 1h02'29,5
a 1h04'32,9
a 1h04'52,4
3 1h05'11,0
a 1h08'45,8
a 1h09'31,8
a 1h11'04,4
a 1h11'38,0
a 1h13'08,0
a 1h13'09,0
a 1h16'28,1
a 1h16'37,1
a 1h18'22,6
3 1h18'56,5
a 1h19'09,6
a 1h19'40,3
a 1h19'55,9
a 1h20'59,4
a 1h21'24,2
a 1h21'32,1
a 1h24'00,4
a 1h24'31,1
a 1h26'18,4
a 1h28'00,8
a 1h28'07,1
a 1h28'21,9
a 1h28'29,2
3 1h28'58,6
a 1h29'32,1
a 1h29'35,1
a 1h30'08,6
a 1h31'08,3
a 1h31'11,7
a 1h31'37,6
a 1h33'40,7
a 1h37'30,9
a 1h40'05,2
a 1h44'26,4
3 1h44'42,5
a 1h46'36,7
3 1h46'58,4
a 1h48'00,4

Moy

km/h
39,82
39,82
38,15
37,35
37,35
37,14
36,82
36,55
34,85
34,81
34,57
34,45
33,98
33,95
33,88
33,77
32,94
32,92
32,56
32,50
32,42
32,29
32,18
31,52
31,42
31,40
31,34
31,24
31,19
31,11
31,08
31,08
30,86
30,82
30,79
30,41
30,33
30,17
30,11
29,96
29,96
29,63
29,61
29,44
29,38
29,36
29,31
29,29
29,18
29,14
29,13
28,90
28,85
28,68
28,52
28,51
28,49
28,48
28,43
28,38
28,38
28,33
28,24
28,23
28,19
28,01
27,67
27,45
27,09
27,07
26,91
26,88
26,80

Par cat.

1° Af24
20 A/24
3° AJ24
40 A24
1° B/24
5° A/24
6° A/24
1° C/25
2° B/24
7° A24
20 C/25
8° AJ24
90 A/24
1° D/26
2°D/26
3° D/26
3°¢/25
40 ¢/25
10° A/24
5° /25
6° C/25
11° A/24
12° A/24
3° B/24
7° C/25
8° C/25
1° W1/3
4° B/24
2°W1/3
90 C/25
3° W1/3
10° C/25
50 B/24
11° C/25
13° A/24
14° Af24
12° C/25
15° A/24
13° C/25
4°D/26
6° B/24
14° C/25
50 D/26
7° B/24
8° B/24
9° B/24
6° D/26
7° D/26
1°F/5
8° D/26
15° C/25
10° B/24
16° A/24
9° D/26
10° D/26
11° B/24
12° B/24
2°F/5
3° F/5
1°E/7
17° Af24
16° C/25
4°F/5
13° B/24
11° D/26
1°G/2
14° B/24
17° /25
18° A/24
12° D/26
15° B/24
1° W3/2
19° A/24

Par sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10° M
11°M
12°M
13° M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19° M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
1°F
27°M
2°F
28°M
3°F
29°M
30°M
31°M
32°M
33°M
34° M
35°M
36°M
37°M
38°M
39°M
40° M
41°M
42°M
43°M
44° M
45°M
46° M
47°M
48°M
49° M
50° M
51°M
52°M
53°M
54° M
55°M
56° M
57°M
58°M
59°M
60° M
61°M
62° M
63°M
64° M
65° M
66° M
67°M
68° M
4° F
69° M
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Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart 'i"ghv Par cat. Par sexe
74 15 BOIRON Julien FSPN C-M 5h31'33,5 a 1h49'17,1 26,69 18° C/25 70°M
75 16 RUFFAUT Patrick RUFFAUT CYCLING SYSTEM D-M 5h34'09,6 a 1h51'53,2 26,49 13°D/26 71°M
76 83 BARBE Fabien VELO CLUB CHARBONNIERES PAUGNAT VCCP D-M 5h35'09,7 a 1h52'53,3 26,41 14°D/26 72°M
77 18  JANIN Yves D-M 5h35'25,9 a 1h53'09,5 26,39 15°D/26 73°M
78 95  CHASSAGNE Arnaud C-M 5h36'43,7 a 1h54'27,3 26,28 19° C/25 74° M
79 20 RICHARD Francois B-M 5h37'34,8 a 1h55'18,4 26,22 16° B/24 75° M
80 79  AMEDRO Franck D-M 5h39'16,4 a 1h57'00,0 26,09 16°D/26 76°M
81 109 PETTEX Pierre TAC CYCLO D-M 5h39'41,5 a 1h57'25,1 26,05 17°D/26 77° M
82 103 CARRE Ludovic C-M 5h39'41,7 a 1h57'25,3 26,05 20° C/25 78°M
83 98 MAUGUIN Philippe TAC CYCLO D-M 5h39'45,3 a 1h57'28,9 26,05 18°D/26 79° M
84 62 MENDEZ Sylvain C-M 5h39'48,4 a 1h57'32,0 26,04 21°C/25 80°M
85 53  TARDY Fabrice C-M 5h40'40,3 a 1h58'23,9 25,98 22°C/25 81°M
86 69 BIESUZ Bruno CVAC VIENNE E-M 5h42'40,7 a 2h00'24,3 25,83 2°E/7 82°M
87 34  NAEGELY Guy G-M 5h45'26,0 a 2h03'09,6 25,62 2°G/2 83°M
88 88 MURRUNI Daniel ACTINET TEAM D-M 5h50'39,9 a 2h08'23,5 25,24 19° D/26 84° M
89 72 BAZILE Nathalie Q W3 -F 5h52'42,5 a 2h10'26,1 25,09 2°W3/2 5°F
920 27  SOULAS Philippe AC CHASSENEUIL EN BERRY D-M 5h54'19,0 a 2h12'02,6 24,98 20° D/26 85°M
91 111  BOURRAT Robert CRSC D-M 5h57'26,5 a 2h15'10,1 24,76 21°D/26 86° M
92 13 DUPIN Mathieu B-M 5h58'38,6 a 2h16'22,2 24,68 17°B/24 87°M
93 113 CROCHET Jéréme UNION CYCLISTE PESCHADOIRES HanM - M 6h02'45,1 a 2h20'28,7 24,40 1°HanM/1 88°M
94 36  GRAILLE Francois B-M 6h03'02,9 a 2h20'46,5 24,38 18° B/24 89°M
95 71 PETIT Sabine Q W2 -F 6h11'30,2 a 2h29'13,8 23,82 1°W2/1 6°F
96 70 LACOUR Stephane D-M 6h11'31,6 a 2h29'15,2 23,82 22°D/26 90° M
97 12 LARDELLIER Quentin B-M 6h20'14,5 a 2h37'58,1 23,28 19°B/24 91°M
98 21 BARACHET Ludovic C-M 6h23'55,9 a 2h41'39,5 23,05 23°C/25 92°M
929 77 PEYRE Pascal CRSC ST CHAMOND E-M 6h24'05,2 a 2h41'48,8 23,04 3°E/7 93° M
100 31 SUCHET Cyril B-M 6h24'36,6 a 2h42'20,2 23,01 20° B/24 94° M
101 22 PELEGRY Adrien B-M 6h25'04,0 a 2h42'47,6 22,98 21°B/24 95° M
102 75 BATHIE David ROUE D OR DU CHAMBON FEUGEROLLES D-M 6h31'46,2 a 2h49'29,8 22,59 23°D/26 96° M
103 5 BARGE Jérémy TEAM KUPA'A B-M 6h47'33,3 a 3h05'16,9 21,72 22° B/24 97° M
Abandons (8)

DNF 26 DUCOUX Patrick AC CHASSENEUIL EN BERRY E-M Abandon

DNF 124 CHOMIER Lilian C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE A-M Abandon

DNF 58  BONNEFQY Jérémy D-M Abandon

DNF 74  PILTE Loris A-M Abandon

DNF 28 RICOUX Franck D-M Abandon

DNF 105 SKUPKE Krzysztof ASD SANETTI SPORT C-M Abandon

DNF 924 SEVE Bruno E-M Abandon

DNF 93  SEVE Max BEAUJOLAIS BIKE CLUB F-M Abandon
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